
 

              The Academies of ClubLink at Hidden Lake 
        David Banks Private Lessons 2022 

 

Eagle Coaching Program Birdie Coaching Program 

• 9 one-on-one coaching sessions 

• 1 on-course playing lesson 

• Sessions can be used to improve full swing, 
short game, course management  

• Video and launch monitor analysis  

• Access to Supervised Practice sessions 

• Hdcp. improvement expectation 30% 
 

$1,299 + HST = $1,467.87 

• 4 one-on-one coaching sessions 

• 1 on course playing lesson 

• Sessions can be used to improve full swing, 
short game, course management  

• Video and launch monitor analysis 

• Access to Supervised Practice Sessions 

• Hdcp. improvement expectation 20% 
                   
                    $975 + HST = $1101.75 

 
Circle preferred lesson package  

 
Private Lessons  

 
Single  

 

 
Silver 

(Three) 
 

 
Gold 
(Five) 

 

 
Gold + playing 

lesson 

 
Platinum 

(Ten) 

 
Playing 
lesson 

(45 Minutes) 
$125+HST 

$141.25 
$300+HST 

$339.00 
$475+HST 

$536.75 
$625+ HST 

$706.25 
$850+ HST 

$960.50 
$250+HST 

$282.50 

 
      Season Long Supervised Practice: 20 Sessions @ 60-75 minutes/session.      $499 + HST = $563.87 
      (May be pro-rated for partial season) 
Private Lessons receive Video and/or Launch Monitor analysis and Written Evaluation.  

Semi-Private 
Lessons (One Hour) 

Two Students  
$/person 

Three Students 
$/person 

Four Students  
$/person 

  
Single 

 
$85+HST 

$96.05 

 
$65+HST 

$73.45 

 
$50+HST 

$56.5 

 
Three 

 
$205+HST 

$231.65 

 
$155+HST 

$175.15 

 
$120+HST 

$135.60 

 
Five 

 
$300+HST 

$339.00 

 
$225+HST 

$254.25 

 
$180+HST 

$203.40 

 
   

To register: Scan and Email to dbanks@clublink.ca or Fax to 905-336-7044 or deliver your registration form to the ClubLink 
Academy at Hidden Lake Golf Club, 1137 No. 1 Sideroad, Burlington, Ontario L7P 0T1 Phone: 905-336-3660  

Student’s Name:       E-mail:  

Address:  
                                        
City:                     Postal Code:  

Phone #1 (               )  Phone #2 (               )  

Method of Payment: Visa      MasterCard      American Express       Debit      ClubLink Member # 

Credit Card Number:              CVV Exp. Date:          / 

Signature: 
 
 Name on Card:   

 

Payment Policy: Balance is due upon registration for program. Refunds will be paid in full minus a 25 per cent administrative fee for cancellations received up to 
24 hours in advance of the clinic or lesson date. There will be no refund of fees for lessons or clinics cancelled within 24 hours of the lesson or clinic date. There 
are no make-up sessions for clinic sessions or school sessions that are missed. Missed lessons may be rescheduled at the discretion of the instructor. We will 
need a minimum of five participants for the clinics to be held. Participants will be contacted only if there are any problems. 

 

mailto:dbanks@clublink.ca

