

The Academies of ClubLink at Hidden Lake David Banks Private Lessons 2022

Eagle Coaching Program	Birdie Coaching Program
 9 one-on-one coaching sessions 	 4 one-on-one coaching sessions
 1 on-course playing lesson 	 1 on course playing lesson
 Sessions can be used to improve full swing, 	 Sessions can be used to improve full swing,
short game, course management	short game, course management
 Video and launch monitor analysis 	 Video and launch monitor analysis
 Access to Supervised Practice sessions 	 Access to Supervised Practice Sessions
 Hdcp. improvement expectation 30% 	Hdcp. improvement expectation 20%
\$1,299 + HST = \$1,467.87	\$975 + HST = \$1101.75

Circle preferred lesson package

Private Lessons	Single	Silver (Three)	Gold (Five)	Gold + playing lesson	Platinum (Ten)	Playing lesson
(45 Minutes)	\$125+HST	\$300+HST	\$475+HST	\$625+ HST	\$850+ HST	\$250+HST
	\$141.25	\$339.00	\$536.75	\$706.25	\$960.50	\$282.50

Season Long Supervised Practice: 20 Sessions @ 60-75 minutes/session. \$499 + HST = \$563.87 (May be pro-rated for partial season)

Private Lessons receive Video and/or Launch Monitor analysis and Written Evaluation.

Semi-Private Lessons (One Hour)	Two Students \$/person		Three Students \$/person	Four Students \$/person	
	Single	\$85+HST \$96.05	\$65+HST \$73.45	\$50+HST \$56.5	
	Three	\$205+HST \$231.65	\$155+HST \$175.15	\$120+HST \$135.60	
	Five	\$300+HST \$339.00	\$225+HST \$254.25	\$180+HST \$203.40	

To register: Scan and Email to dbanks@clublink.ca or Fax to 905-336-7044 or deliver your registration form to the ClubLink Academy at Hidden Lake Golf Club, 1137 No. 1 Sideroad, Burlington, Ontario L7P 0T1 Phone: 905-336-3660

Student's Name:

E-mail:

Address:	;: C		City:		Postal Code:	Postal Code:	
Phone #1 ()			Phone #2	()		
Method of Payment:	Visa	MasterCard	American Expres	ss Debit	ClubLink Membe	r#	
Credit Card Number:					CVV	Exp. Date:	/
Cianatura					Nama an Cardi		

Payment Policy: Balance is due upon registration for program. Refunds will be paid in full minus a 25 per cent administrative fee for cancellations received up to 24 hours in advance of the clinic or lesson date. There will be no refund of fees for lessons or clinics cancelled within 24 hours of the lesson or clinic date. There are no make-up sessions for clinic sessions or school sessions that are missed. Missed lessons may be rescheduled at the discretion of the instructor. We will need a minimum of five participants for the clinics to be held. Participants will be contacted only if there are any problems.